Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Arvind Sma	rtenacee I td	
Ketan Katilai Patei		
No	THE STATE OF THE S	
NO		
(DCE)		
	WWW.	
Number		% w.r.t. total diluted
	,	share/voting capital
		of the TC (**)
	applicable(*)	
		,
22.05.101	F 020/	5.03%
22,95,101	5.03%	5.03%
_		
_		
-		
22,95,101	5.03%	5.03%
10.000	0.000/	0.000/
10,000	0.02%	0.02%
_		
	No 1. Bombay	1. Bombay Stock Exchange (B. 2. National Stock Exchange (N. Number % w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*) 22,95,101 5.03%

KETAN RATILAL PATEL PAN- ABRPP7959F

c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in	-		
each category) acquired d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	-		
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	10,000	0.02%	0.02%
After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:	20,000		0.00
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any	23,05,101	5.06%	5.06%
other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in	-		
each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	-		
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	22.05.101	E 060/	5.06%
	23,05,101	5.06%	3.00%
Mode of acquisition	On an Maukat		
Salient features of the securities		Open Mark	/Cl
acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.	Equity Shares Carrying Voting Rights		
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.	Not Applicable		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition		4,55,54,4	79

KETAN RATILAL PATEL PAN- ABRPP7959F

Equity share capital/ total voting capital	4,55,54,479	
of the TC after the said acquisition		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the	4,55,54,479	
TC after the said acquisition		

Part-B***

Name of the Target Company: ARVIND SMARTSPACES LTD.

Signature of the acquirer / Authorised Signatory

KETAN RATILAL PATEL

PAN NO: ABRPP7959F

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 26.11.2024